ST BRENDAN'S PARISH
MARCH 2019 ROSTER

LECTOR 1 LECTOR 2 ITALIAN PRAYERS EUCHARISTIC
DATE ENGLISH ITALIAN OF THE FAITHFUL COMMENTATOR MINISTER MLSICIAN
: ; Anh Pham
Sat. 02-Mar-19 Angela Leonard Gerard English Lou Farrugia Gloria Wong
Sun. 03-Mar-19 Clare Gruner Giuseppina Tafuro llaria Barbitta Bianca Premraj SF. VAlaa Clate Jostia Meron-Galea
Alan Gruner Brendan Moloney
Sat. 09-Mar-19 Frank Rice Cynthia Bartolo Carmel Rice
Sun. 10-Mar-19 Lan Bui Maria Castelli Lino Lazzaro Innocent Bekard Glugepplna Tafurg | Joshia Matton-Gatlea
Lino Lazzaro Brendan Moloney
Sat. 16-Mar-19 Jane Fegan Xavier Smith Rita Fernandez Anh Rham
Gloria Wong
Sun. 17-Mar-19 Patricia Glynn llaria Barbitta Maria Pavone Jacqui Ficinus Frances Rgudys losiig Cowle
Teresa Soliman and Co
Sat. 23-Mar-19 Vinita Dsouza Gerard English Lou Farrugia Pau_l sLaylor
Gloria Wong
Sun. 24-Mar-19 Quynh Pham Lino Lazzaro Maria Castelli Bianca Premraj Mar'la Pavgne Angela Grasso
llaria Barbitta
Sat. 30-Mar-19 Felroy Dsouza Cynthia Bartolo Carmel Rice
Sun. 31-Mar-19 Geoff Savage Maria Pavone Giuseppina Tafuro Innocent Bekard wF. Vallda Liarke

Mai Nguyen




